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I N S U R A N C E . 

TAELS on. Assets of fire and inland marine companies 1905-1909. 

Schedule. 1905. 1906. 1907. 

Canadian companies ~ 
Real estate . 
Loans on real estate 
Loans on collaterals 
Stocks, bonds and debentures.... 
Agents' balances and bills receiv 

able 
Cash on hand and in banks 
Interest due and accrued 
Other assets 
Total assets 

British companies— 
Real estate 
Loans on real estate 
Loans on collaterals 
Stocks, bonds and debentures.. 
Agents' balances and bills receiv 

able 
Cash on hand and in banks 
Interest due and accrued 
Other assets in Canada 
Total assets in Canada 

American companies 
Real estate 
Loans on real estate 
Loans on collaterals 
Stocks, bonds and debentures.... 
Agents' balances and bills receiv 

able 
Cash on hand in banks 
Interest due and accrued 
Other assets 
Total assets in Canada 

All companies-
Real estate 
Loans on real estate 
Loans on collaterals 
Stocks.bonds and debentures . . 
Agents balances and bills receiv­

able 
Cash on hand and in banks 
Interest duo and accrued 
Other assets 
Total assets in Canada 

* 
412,094 
258,476 
146,456 

5,459,406 
1,511,448 
1,087,075 

59,268 
209,510 

9,143,933 

1,836,115 
7,070,385 

114,270 
9,379,821 

656,586 
866,703 
173,92G 
80,387 

20,178,193 

2,114,926 

230,785 
132,962 

8,892 
5,894 

2,493,459 

2,248,209 
7,328,861 

260,726 
16,954,153 
2,398,819 
2,086,740 

242,086 
295,791 

31,815,585 

1908. 1909. 

389,982 
328,549 
197,816 

6,090,631 
1,251,503 
1,173,699 

65,393 
315,622 

9,813,195 

1,778,925 
8,503,088 

109,101 
9,931,961 

731,415 
799,739 
203,359 
89,150 

22,146,738 

$ 
469,581 
449,817 
119,9>t2 

6,814,411 
1,307,120 
1,019,657 

73,836 
445,824 

10,700,238 

1,745,036 
9,707,171 

118,707 
10,236,662 

853,533 
830,813 
289,042 
83,436 

23,^64,400 

2,444,452 

256,317 
168,723 
12,658 
6,112 

2,888,262 

2,168,907 
8,831,637 

306,917 
18,467,044 
2,239,235 
2,142,161 

281,410 
410.884 

2,598,255 

303,027 
99,632 
15,096 
6,436 

3,022,446 

2,214,617 
10,156,988 

238,699 
19,649,328 
2,463,680 
1,950,102 

377,974 
535,696 

516,166 
586,576 
34,000 

7060,711 
1,313,214 

949,533 
74,871 

337,803 
10,872,874 

1,930,011 
11,048,693 

123,962 
10,775,049 

796,839 
995,656 
303,596 
118,061 

26,091,867 

34,848,195| 37,587,084 

3,130,921 

360,569 
115,617 
23,596 
. 6,446 

3,637,149 

2,446,177 
11,635,269 

157,962 
20,966,681 
2,470,622 
2,060,806 

402,063 
462,310 

40,601,890 

514,278 
707,797 
68,572 

7,321,962 
1,360,402 
1,398,175 

77,843 
371,128 

11,818,157 

2,069,675 
11,809,698 

119,126 
11,597,668 

901,657 
1,176,537 

321,853 
115,237 

28,114,451 

3,197,909 

420,659 
157,265 
25,081 
5,433 

3,806,347 

2,583,953 
12,515,495 

187,698 
22,117,539 
2,682,718 
2,731,977 

427,777 
491,798 

43,738,955 


