## INSURANCE.

Table CH. Assets of fire and inland marine companies 1905-1909.

Schedule.	1905.	1906.	1907.	1908.	1909.
	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Canadian companies — Real estate Loans on real estate Loans on collaterals Stocks, bonds and debentures Agents' balances and bills receiv-	412,094 258,476 146,456 5,459,406	389,982 328,549 197,816 6,090,631	6,814,411	516,166 586,576 34,000 7,060,711	514,278 707,797 68,572 7,321,962
able Cash on hand and in banks Interest due and accrued Other assets. Total assets.	1,511,448 1,087,075 59,268 209,510 9,143,933	1,251,503 1,173,699 65,393 315,622 9,813,195	1,019,657 73,836 445,824	1,313,214 949,533 74,871 337,803 10,872,874	1,360,402 1,398,175 77,843 371,128 11,818,157
British companies— Real estate	1,836,115 7,070,385 114,270 9,379,821	1,778,925 8,503,088 109,101 9,931,961	9,707,171 118,707	1,930,011 11,048,693 123,962 10,775,049	2,069,675 11,809,698 119,126 11,597,668
able	656,586 866,703 173,926 80,387	731,415 799,739 203,359 89,150 22,146,738	830,813 289,042 83,436	995,656 303,596 118,061	901,657 1,176,537 324,853 115,237 28,114,451
American companies	_		_		
Loans on real estate	2,114,926	2,444,452	2,598,255	3,130,921	3,197,909
Agents' balances and bills receiv- able.  Cash on hand in banks  Interest due and accrued  Other assets  Total assets in Canada	230,785 132,962 8,892 5,894	168,723 12,658 6,112	99,632 15,096 6,436	115,617 23,596 6,446	157,265 25,081 5,433
All companies— Real estate Loans on real estate. Loans on collaterals. Stocks, bonds and debentures	7,328,861 260,726 16,954,153	8,831,637 306,917	7 10,156,988 7 238,699	11,635,269 157,962	12,515,495 187,698
Agents balances and bills receive able  Cash on hand and in banks  Interest due and accrued  Other assets  Total assets in Canada	2,398,819 2,086,740 242,086 295,791	2,142,161 281,410 410,884	$ \begin{array}{c c} 1,950,102 \\ 377,974 \end{array} $	2,060,806 402,063 462,310	$egin{array}{ccc} 2,731,977 \ 427,777 \ 491,798 \end{array}$